
 

PLY GEM STONE PRODUCTS PRICE LIST 

 
Item 

 
Pieces Per 

Box 

 
Boxes Per  

Pallet 

 
Price Per Square Foot 
Single Box Quantities 

 
Price Per Square 

Foot Pallet 
Quantities 

 
Price Per Square Foot 
Truck Load-Delivered 

Quantities 
    
   STONE FLATS 
   Coverage Per Box:  10 Sq Ft 

 
 

COBBLETONE / 
FLT 

 
10 

 
           20 

 
5.65 

 
5.50 

 
5.35 

 
CUT 

COBBLESTONE / 
FLT 

 
10 

 
           20 

 
5.65 

 
5.50 

 
5.35 

 
FIELDSTONE / 

FLT 

 
10 

 
20 

 
5.65 

 
5.50 

 
5.35 

 
LEDGESTONE / 

FLT 

 
10 

 
20 

 
5.65 

 
5.50 

 
5.35 

 
RIDGESTONE / 

FLT 

 
10 

 
20 

 
5.65 

 
5.50 

 
5.35 

 
RIVERSTONE / 

FLT 

 
10 

 
20 

 
5.65 

 
5.50 

 
5.35 

 
SHADOW 

LEDGESTONE / 
FLT 

 
10 

 
20 

 
5.65 

 
5.50 

 
5.35 

 
TUSCAN 

FIELDSTONE / 
FLT 

 
10 

 
20 

 
5.65 

 
5.50 

 
5.35 

 
BRICK 1" / FLT 

 
10 

 
32 

 
6.95 

 
6.80 

 
6.70 

 
BRICK 2" / FLT 

 
5 

 
32 

 
6.95 

 
6.80 

 
6.70 

 
TRUE STACK / 

FLT 

 
10 

 
20 

 
6.95 

 
6.80 

 
6.70 

 
 

                                                              877- 568-5507 
                                                  
                                                      info@sunlinemesh.com 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Item 

 
Pieces Per 

Box 

 
Boxes Per  

Pallet 

 
Price Per Linear Foot 
Single Box Quantities 

 
Price Per Linear 

Foot Pallet 
Quantities 

 
Price Per Linear Foot 
Truck Load-Delivered 

Quantities 
    
   STONE CORNERS 
   Coverage Per Box:  5 LF 

 
 

COBBLETONE / 
CNR 

 
5 

 
           20 

 
13.10 

 
12.95 

 
12.80 

 
CUT 

COBBLESTONE / 
CNR 

 
5 

 
           20 

 
13.10 

 
12.95 

 
12.80 

 
FIELDSTONE / 

CNR 

 
5 

 
20 

 
13.10 

 
12.95 

 
12.80 

 
LEDGESTONE / 

CNR 

 
5 

 
20 

 
13.10 

 
12.95 

 
12.80 

 
RIDGESTONE / 

CNR 

 
5 

 
20 

 
13.10 

 
12.95 

 
12.80 

 
RIVERSTONE / 

CNR 

 
5 

 
20 

 
13.10 

 
12.95 

 
12.80 

 
SHADOW 

LEDGESTONE / 
CNR 

 
5 

 
20 

 
13.10 

 
12.95 

 
12.80 

 
TUSCAN 

FIELDSTONE / 
CNR 

 
5 

 
20 

 
13.10 

 
12.95 

 
12.80 

 
BRICK 1" / CNR 

 
5 

 
32 

 
14.25 

 
14.10 

 
13.95 

 
BRICK 2" / CNR 

 
5 

 
32 

 
14.25 

 
14.10 

 
13.95 

 
TRUE STACK / 

CNR 

 
5 

 
20 

 
14.25 

 
14.10 

 
13.95 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Item 

 
Pieces Per 

Box 

 
Boxes Per  

Pallet 

 
Price Per Unit Single 

Box Quantities 

 
Price Per Unit  

Pallet Quantities 
 

 
 Price Per Unit Truck 
Load-Delivered Quantities 

    
   STONE ACCESSORIES 

 
14" SHUTTER 

BLOCKS 
 

9 
 

32 
 

17.44 
 

17.29 
 

17.44 

15" SHUTTER 
BLOCKS 

 
9 

 
32 

 
8.18 

 
8.03 

 
8.18 

19" TAPERD 
CAPSTONE 

 
2 

 
20 

 
48.71 

 
48.56 

 
48.71 

19'x19" 
HEARTHSTONE 

 
1 

 
18 

 
26.88 

 
26.73 

 
26.88 

24"x24" 
HEARTHSTONE 

 
1 

 
9 

 
77.78 

 
77.63 

 
77.78 

32" TAPERED 
CAPSTONE 

 
1 

 
10 

 
81.83 

 
81.68 

 
81.83 

ADDRESS 
STONE 

 
1 

 
N/A 

 
96.38 

 
96.23 

 
96.38 

BRICK SILL 10 20 13.99 13.84 13.99 

CAPSTONE 
12"x19" 

 
1 

 
20 

 
13.95 

 
13.80 

 
13.95 

DATE STONE 1 20 16.73 16.58 16.73 

ELECTIC BOX 12 32 28.07 27.92 28.07 

LARGE 
SOLDIERS 

18 32 7.44 7.29 7.94 

LIGHT BOX 8 32 42.77 42.62 42.77 

MANTEL 
BRACKET 

 
8 

20 40.99 40.84 40.99 

QUION 
CORNER 

 
6 

20 16.01 15.86 16.01 

SILL 18" 9 32 12.03 11.88 11.95 

SILL 24" 6 32 13.89 13.74 13.89 

KEYSTONE 10 32 16.28 16.13 16.28 

SMALL 
SOLDIERS 

 
18 

32 7.44 7.29 7.44 

TRIM STONE 8 32 15.72 15.57 15.72 

ADDRESS 
STONE LARGE 

 
1 

20 Call for price Call for price Call for price 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 
Item 

 
Pieces Per 

Box 

 
Boxes Per  

Pallet 

 
Price Per Unit Single 
Box/Roll Quantities 

 
Price Per Unit  

Pallet Quantities 
 

 
Price Per Unit Truck 

Load-Delivered 
Quantities 

    
   COLUMN PRODUCTS 

 
CLOSED CAP  

1 
 

20 
 

$53.52 
 

48.52 
 

N/A 
OPEN CAP  

1 
 

20 
 

$53.52 
 

48.52 
 

N/A 
COLUMN 
SECTION-

BODY 
 

 
1 

 
20 

 
$85.60 

 
80.60 

 
N/A 

COLUMN 
FINISH (FOR 

CAPPING) 
 

 
1 

 
20 

 
$85.60 

 
80.60 

 
N/A 

BASE-FOOTER 
 

1 20 $25.80 20.80 N/A 

 
 

APPLICATION PRODUCTS 
 

3.4 OZ LATH 
(2.5 METAL 

EQUIVALENT) 

 
20 

 
1 

 
$107.50 

 
$97.50 

 
$87.50 

8.8 OZ LATH 
(3.4 OZ METAL 
EQUIVALENT) 

 
8 

 
1 

 
$45.50 

 
$135.00 

 
$123.26 

LATH PLATES 
 

1000 45 $52.40 $42.40 N/A 

LIQUID 
WEATHER 
BARRIER 

 
N/A 

 
20 

 
N/A 

 
$68.50 

 
$65.60 

SPEED COAT 
 

N/A 32 N/A $77.77 Please Call 

WEATHER 
TREK WRAP 

18 32 $110.00 $100.00            Please Call 

TYPE “S” 
MORTAR 

 

N/A 32 N/A $19.72 Please Call 

QUICKRETE 
 

        N/A 20 N/A $13.97 Please Call 

 
 
 


